
Zimmisschiessen 2006 

Brüttelen 21.Oktober 2006 

Zimmisstich 

      

Rang Name Vorname Geb. Tiefschuss Total 

1 Siegenthaler Hans-Jürg 56 99 133 

2 Volery Michel 53 96 131 

3 Weber Hans 38 96 129 

4 Pfyffer Peter 52 95 119 

5 Gehrig Fritz 39 94 131 

6 Bezzola Carlo 86 93 121 

7 Bezzola Flavio 55 90 124 

8 Hänni-Kos Fritz 31 88 123 

9 Hänni Fritz 54 87 114 

10 Gertsch Paul 45 86 95 

11 Habegger Peter 54 85 104 

12 Binggeli Walter 32 84 130 

13 Hänni Ursula 56 84 119 

14 Hänni Kurt 55 83 111 

15 Demisch Martin 59 83 72 

16 Lehmann Robert 30 80 109 

17 Wessner Francis 56 75 109 

            

      

 

Zimmismeister 

         

Rang  Name  /  Vorname   Geb. Zimmisstich Tiefschuss Standstich  Total Ausz. 

1 Siegenthaler Hans-Jürg 56 40 99 93 133 20.00 

2 Volery Michel 53 38 96 93 131 15.00 

3 Gehrig Fritz 39 39 94 92 131 12.00 

4 Binggeli Walter 32 37 84 93 130 10.00 

5 Weber Hans 38 39 96 90 129 8.00 

6 Bezzola Flavio 55 38 90 86 124 5.00 

7 Hänni-Kos Fritz 31 36 88 87 123   

8 Bezzola Carlo 86 38 93 83 121   

9 Pfyffer Peter 52 36 95 83 119   

10 Hänni Ursula 56 36 84 83 119   

11 Hänni Fritz 54 37 87 77 114   

12 Hänni Kurt 55 35 83 76 111   

13 Lehmann Robert 30 31 80 78 109   

14 Wessner Francis 56 30 75 79 109   

15 Habegger Peter 54 33 85 71 104   

16 Gertsch Paul 45 33 86 62 95   

17 Demisch Martin 59 23 83 49 72   
 


